thence north to tba place of beginning.

Excepting tbe following tract, deeded
to A. Helton Pauley by John L, Shirley...i l A . .:i A rn . t.--

jrooda store, west side of tbe public
Abraham JWeaver, aud John E. Myers,
are plaintiffs, requiring me to make the
sum of four hundred and four dollar and
($404 25) twenty-fiv- e cent, with inteqnare.
rest oa said decree and costs, I will ex
p at publie sale, to the highest bid

sprhtg cahpaiqh.

Ben Butler is a candidate for
tbe nomination for the Presidency
on the Democratic ticket. Many
knowing ones say he will not only